© 2019 Whiteway, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
2100 Golf Road, Suite 460 • Rolling Meadows, IL. 60008 / Tel 800.544.4848 / Website www.whiteway-ltg.com
Page 1/5 Rev. 12/11/19
WW_FLED-R_SPEC
FEATURES
• Stylish vertically finned die-cast heat sink
• Designed for optimal thermal transfer and easy installation
• Made from low-copper marine-grade cast aluminum

FLEDCVPLT 12" square backer plate
for 9" mounting hole
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
CATALOG #
Notes:
1 MTO 4-8 week lead time
2 Custom color requires a paint chip sample at time of
ordering and RAL color requires RAL number to be
provided at time of ordering  1.19
 4.42
 12.29
 8.27
 15.75  9.70
 9.70
 15.75
REVISIONS
ZONE REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
D
C
B
AA
B
C
D
12345678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
MATERIAL
FINISH
DRAWN
CHECKED
ENG APPR.
MFG APPR.
Q.A.
COMMENTS:
DATENAME
TITLE:
SIZE
B
DWG.  NO. REV
WEIGHT: SCALE: 1:1
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
QCF SIDE VIEWS
SHEET 1 OF 1
-
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
[P2] WEST COAST
23281 LAPALMA AVE
YORBA LINDA, CA 92887
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
This documents contains confidential and proprietry
information of Precison Paragon [P2], a division of
Hubbell Lighting,Inc. (HLI).Receipt or possession of
this document does not convey any rights to
reproduce or disclose its contents, or to make, use, or
sell anything it may disclose. Reproduction, disclosure,
or use of the document or its contents, without the
specific written authorization of HLI, may violate the
intellectual property rights of HLI.
CRITICAL DIMENSIONS
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL 1/64
ANGULAR: 2
X.X: .030
X.XX: 0.015
X.XXX: 0.005
INTERPRET GEOMETRIC
TOLERANCING PER: ASME Y14.5M